

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the month of November, 2010.

In the meantime, ad-interim order dated 1st May,
2009, shall continue.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master